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Monday, March 2

Tuesday, March 3
Wednesday, March 4

Thursday, March 5

Friday, March 6

Monday, March 9

Tuesday, March 10

Wednesday, March 11

Thursday, March 12

Friday" March 13

Monday, March 16

Tuesday, March l7

Wednesday, March 18

Thursday, March 19

Friday, March 20

FO{.JRTEENTH KEMI.A LEGISI,ATTYE ASSEMBLY

Nineteenth Session

CALENDAR OT SITTINGS

March 2020

Discussion and Votiag on Supplementary Demands
for Grants in the Budget for the Financial Year
20r9-2U20

Discussion and Voting on Demands for Grants
in the Budget for the Financial Year 2020-2021

Discussion and Voting on Demands for Grants
in the Budget for the Financial Year 2020-2021

I o.m. to 2 o.m.

Appropriation Bill in respect of the Supplementary
Demands for Grants in the Budget for the Financial
Yw 2019-2V20.

Government Business and Private Members'
Business

No sitting. (Ponkala at Attukal)

Discussion and Voting on Demands for Grants
in the Budgdt for Oe Financial Year 2020-2021

Government Business and Private Members'
Business

Discussion and Voting on Demands for Grants
in the Budget for the Financial Year 2020-2021

Government Business and Private Members'
Business



Monday, March 23

Tuesday, March 24

Wednesday, March 25

Thursday, March 26

Friday, Mar:ch27

Monday, March 30

'

Tuesday, March 3l

Wednesday, April I

Thursday, April 2

Friday. April 3

Monday, April 6

Tuesday, April 7

Wednesday, April 8

2

Discussion and Voting on Demands for Grants
in the Budget for the Financial Year 2020-2021

Government Business

Government Business and Private Members'
Business

Appropriation Bill in respect of the Budget for the

Financial Yw 2020-2021

Government Business

Aprit 2020

Government Business

Government Business and Private Members'
Business

Government Business

.l{B.:--The above calen{ar is liable to be Varied according to the order of the day.

Thiruvananthapuram,
February 19,2020.

S. V. UuNn<nrsrnmrv Nnn"
Secretary.



FOURTEENTH KERALA LEGISI.ATIVE ASSEMBLY

NINIETEEI{TH SESTIION

CALENDAR OF SITTINGS

SECRETARIAT OF THE KERALA LEGISLATURE
THIRL'VANANTHAPURAM

FEBRUARY 2O2O

217ti2020(iil.


